
14:09:41

SSP 300Ent. Cronometrado 2

22/04/2023

4005 13:39

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

iL

Final Official Provisional Official

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:

LapsMotorcycle

Results

m.

COPA DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD 2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

22-23 ABRIL2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 44 COVARRUBIAS, Adrian 1301:47,748 133,81ESPPM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 8

2 39 RISUEÑO, Juan Francisc 1001:48,173 00:00,425 00:00,425 133,29ESPRISUEñO RACING SSKAWASAKI 4

3 76 DIAS, Gonçalo 1101:48,457 00:00,709 00:00,284 132,94PORVRC TEAM SSYAMAHA 8

4 2 RIVERA, Natalia 901:48,700 00:00,952 00:00,243 132,64ESPI+DENT JUNIOR RACING SSYAMAHA 8

5 80 RENDE, Cameron 1201:48,803 00:01,055 00:00,103 132,51AUSMOTAP RACING TEAM SSKAWASAKI 3

6 43 MARTINEZ, Hodei 1301:48,904 00:01,156 00:00,101 132,39ESPTCM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 9

7 92 AZNAR, Joel 1201:49,004 00:01,256 00:00,100 132,27ESPILUSION RACING SSKAWASAKI 6

8 31 FERNANDEZ, Roberto 1201:49,035 00:01,287 00:00,031 132,23ESPI+DENT JUNIOR RACING SSYAMAHA 7

9 34 GARCIA, Erik 1301:49,507 00:01,759 00:00,472 131,66ESP SSKAWASAKI 6

10 41 COBOS, Oliver 1101:50,112 00:02,364 00:00,605 130,94ESPCOBOS COMPETICION SSKAWASAKI 9

11 20 MOHEDANO, Lucas 1301:50,328 00:02,580 00:00,216 130,68ESPTCM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 4

12 77 GOMEZ, Mauro 1301:50,390 00:02,642 00:00,062 130,61ESPTEAM UREKA MAXIGASS SSKAWASAKI 9

13 13 CEBRIAN, Jeronimo 1201:50,670 00:02,922 00:00,280 130,28ESPMDR COMPETICIóN SSYAMAHA 4

14 21 BLAZQUEZ, Roberto 1301:52,171 00:04,423 00:01,501 128,54ESP SSKAWASAKI 4

15 73 VAZQUEZ, Yeray 1301:52,801 00:05,053 00:00,630 127,82ESP SSKAWASAKI 13

16 23 MONTERO, Ruben 701:54,074 00:06,326 00:01,273 126,39FCMMOTO CLUB C.R. RACIN SSYAMAHA 6

17 99 SANCHEZ, Josue 901:54,089 00:06,341 00:00,015 126,38ESP SSYAMAHA 6

18 11 SARRIAS, Kylian 1301:54,570 00:06,822 00:00,481 125,84ESP SSKAWASAKI 8

19 57 NAVARRETE, Raul 401:54,605 00:06,857 00:00,035 125,81FCMMOTORLAND ARAGON C.D SSYAMAHA 4

20 14 DE LA IGLESIA , Sergio 701:54,673 00:06,925 00:00,068 125,73FCMMOTO CLUBE REBORDELO SSYAMAHA 4

21 64 MARCO, Nabil 1301:57,554 00:09,806 00:02,881 122,65FCMCLUB ESPORTIU GUAJA SSYAMAHA 5
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14:11:16

SSP 300

13:40:00

22/04/2023

4005

Hour:

Results Qualifying Practice

N. Rider

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Time Qualif. 1GapPos.

JURY: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Hour:

iL nL Qualif. 2 iL nL TLMotorcycle

Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

COPA DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD 2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

22-23 ABRIL2023

Circuit Ricardo Tormo

4005

1 44 COVARRUBIAS, Adrian 2601:47,568ESPPM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 01:47,568 01:47,74813 1313 8

2 39 RISUEÑO, Juan Francisc 1901:48,173 00:00,605ESPRISUEñO RACING SSKAWASAKI 01:49,660 01:48,1739 107 4

3 76 DIAS, Gonçalo 2301:48,287 00:00,719PORVRC TEAM SSYAMAHA 01:48,287 01:48,45712 1112 8

4 2 RIVERA, Natalia 2201:48,671 00:01,103ESPI+DENT JUNIOR RACING SSYAMAHA 01:48,671 01:48,70013 912 8

5 80 RENDE, Cameron 2501:48,803 00:01,235AUSMOTAP RACING TEAM SSKAWASAKI 01:49,489 01:48,80313 126 3

6 43 MARTINEZ, Hodei 2501:48,904 00:01,336ESPTCM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 01:49,260 01:48,90412 139 9

7 92 AZNAR, Joel 2401:49,004 00:01,436ESPILUSION RACING SSKAWASAKI 01:49,900 01:49,00412 125 6

8 31 FERNANDEZ, Roberto 2501:49,035 00:01,467ESPI+DENT JUNIOR RACING SSYAMAHA 01:49,102 01:49,03513 1213 7

9 34 GARCIA, Erik 2501:49,167 00:01,599ESP SSKAWASAKI 01:49,167 01:49,50712 136 6

10 41 COBOS, Oliver 2001:50,112 00:02,544ESPCOBOS COMPETICION SSKAWASAKI 01:52,660 01:50,1129 115 9

11 20 MOHEDANO, Lucas 1801:50,328 00:02,760ESPTCM MOTORSPORT SSKAWASAKI 01:51,471 01:50,3285 135 4

12 77 GOMEZ, Mauro 2701:50,390 00:02,822ESPTEAM UREKA MAXIGASS SSKAWASAKI 01:51,348 01:50,39014 1314 9

13 13 CEBRIAN, Jeronimo 2301:50,670 00:03,102ESPMDR COMPETICIóN SSYAMAHA 01:51,086 01:50,67011 1210 4

14 21 BLAZQUEZ, Roberto 2401:52,171 00:04,603ESP SSKAWASAKI 01:52,750 01:52,17111 139 4

15 73 VAZQUEZ, Yeray 2501:52,801 00:05,233ESP SSKAWASAKI 01:54,428 01:52,80112 137 13

16 14 DE LA IGLESIA , Sergio 2001:53,458 00:05,890FCMMOTO CLUBE REBORDELO SSYAMAHA 01:53,458 01:54,67313 710 4

17 23 MONTERO, Ruben 1901:54,074 00:06,506FCMMOTO CLUB C.R. RACIN SSYAMAHA 01:55,589 01:54,07412 75 6

18 99 SANCHEZ, Josue 901:54,089 00:06,521ESP SSYAMAHA 01:54,089 9 6

19 11 SARRIAS, Kylian 2501:54,570 00:07,002ESP SSKAWASAKI 01:55,893 01:54,57012 1311 8

20 57 NAVARRETE, Raul 1601:54,605 00:07,037FCMMOTORLAND ARAGON C.D SSYAMAHA 01:54,971 01:54,60512 47 4

21 64 MARCO, Nabil 2601:55,641 00:08,073FCMCLUB ESPORTIU GUAJA SSYAMAHA 01:55,641 01:57,55413 136 5
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